
EVALUATIONS NATIONALES 4
FINAL RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR OPEN

CNTS
SUN 30 APR 2023, START TIME 14:00

Rk Bib
No Name Nat Kn Pr Standing - Elimination Total Remarks

1 256 BONNET
Marcelin

TIR
SPORT

IF
CHAU
RAY

146.3
48.5
48.3
49.5

292.0
48.7
47.5
49.5

388.2 398.2 407.1 416.4 426.8
49.8 10.0 8.9 9.3 10.4 10.2
46.4

437.0

2 264 SAITRE
Yanis

TIR
SPORT

IF
BRIVA
DOIS

144.2
49.5
46.1
48.6

292.3
49.2
50.8
48.1

386.0 395.8 403.6 412.8 421.0
46.3 9.8 7.8 9.2 8.2 9.4
47.4

430.4

3 257 COQUILLON
Yonis

LA
SENTI
NELLE

TIR
SPORT

IF

145.2
50.2
47.1
47.9

294.8
47.4
51.5
50.7

378.7 387.6 398.0 407.0 416.7
42.1 8.9 10.4 9.0 9.7 9.9
41.8

426.6

4 266 ABAD
Nicolas

S.T.
NARB
ONNE

133.6
46.0
44.2
43.4

284.3
50.6
49.1
51.0

372.4 379.2 389.1 396.7 406.8
42.5 6.8 9.9 7.6 10.1 7.3
45.6

414.1

5 251 ANENTO
Mathis

CARCA
SSON
NAISE

TIR

137.1
47.1
42.9
47.1

282.2
49.8
48.5
46.8

369.3 377.9 383.7 394.1 403.1
41.2 8.6 5.8 10.4 9.0 9.9
45.9

413.0

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend E69EFD37

Bib No Bib Number Kn Kneeling Nat Nation
Pr Prone Rk Rank
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EVALUATIONS NATIONALES 4
RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR OPEN
Qualification

CNTS
SUN 30 APR 2023, START TIME 11:15

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation Position
Series

RemRank Sub
Total1 2

Standing
Prone
KneelingS.T. RIEDISHEIMIUNG Antoine262241 95 96

97 98
95 96 191

195
191

577-24x

Standing
Prone
KneelingRHODIA CLUB TIRBAILLY Nathan252522 96 95

98 97
95 95 190

195
191

576-24x

Standing
Prone
KneelingTSANTIBESPOMAR Florent263293 93 96

98 100
95 93 188

198
189

575-26x

Standing

Prone
KneelingAMICALE DES TIREURS

DE ST SAVINE
BLATEAU Félix254284 98 95

94 96

92 96 188

190
193

571-14x

Standing

Prone
KneelingGIRONDINS DE

BORDEAUX TIR
DUMAS Clément258255 96 97

98 91

96 92 188

189
193

570-17x

Standing
Prone
KneelingCT CHAURAYBERTHONNEAU  Keryann253346 95 96

96 98
94 90 184

194
191

569-17x

Standing
Prone
KneelingMONTFORTAISE TIRGALLOT  Julien260337 94 96

98 93
98 90 188

191
190

569-13x

Standing
Prone
KneelingAS MONTS TIRFORET Alexandre259228 90 95

97 99
90 95 185

196
185

566-21x

Standing
Prone
KneelingCARCASSONAISE TIRSAMPEDRO Luca265429 94 91

99 95
95 91 186

194
185

565-13x

Standing
Prone
KneelingTIR SPORTIF CHAURAYBONNET Marcelin2564610 92 97

92 96
94 91 185

188
189

562-16x

Standing
Prone
KneelingTIR SPORTIF BRIVADOISSAITRE  Yanis2645811 93 93

97 96
90 92 182

193
186

561-18x

Standing

Prone
KneelingLA SENTINELLE TIR

SPORTIF
COQUILLON Yonis2575912 93 94

96 93

91 89 180

189
187

556-  9x

Standing
Prone
KneelingCARCASSONNAISE TIRANENTO Mathis2514913 87 85

89 93
83 86 169

182
172

523-  5x

Standing
Prone
KneelingS.T. NARBONNEABAD Nicolas2665314 82 82

91 87
89 80 169

178
164

511-  4x
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